Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Carey Collegiate

Carey Collegiate
Gulf Shores Golf Club Gulf Shores AL
Tournament Dates; 03/28 - 03/29, 2022

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5805 5895 5895 [NDallyAEEadet Both

1 Southeastern Univ.

2 Loyola- New Orleans 317 309 310 936 +72
3 Lindsey Wilson Call. 312 308 318 938 +74
4 William Carey Univ. 317 310 317 944 +80
5 St. Thomas Univ. -FL 309 326 312 947 483
6 Cumberlands, U. of 334 325 333 992 +128
7 Blue Mountain 332 335 327 994 +130
8 Mobile, U. of 343 354 340 1037 +173
9 Millsaps College 360 369 359 1088 +224

1 Danielle Owens
2 Madison Bates Loyola NO 79 73 75 227 +11
3 Malene Clausen Lin.Wilson 74 79 76 229 +13
4 Kate Kenthack SEU 72 81 230 +14
T5 Algand BedoyaTobar LoyolaNO 78 75 78 231 +15
T5 JuliaBaker Wm. Carey 79 74 78 231 +15
7 Hannah Sumner Lin.Wilson 76 76 80 232 +16
8 Serah Khanyereri StThomasFL 79 79 76 234 +18
9 Marlie Smit SEU 81 77 77 235 +19
10 Maria Stephens SEU 87 77 72 236 +20
11 Chabely Arias StThomasFL 71 89 77 237 +21
12 Samantha Cornelius StThomasFL 78 78 82 238 +22
T 13 Abigail Wickham Wm. Carey 82 81 76 239 +23
T 13 AnnaKrieger CumbrindTN 83 79 77 239 +23
T 13 Katie Biddlecombe Lin.Wilson 81 77 81 239 +23
T 13 Tristan Cooley Wm. Carey 76 81 82 239 +23
T 17 EmmaHermansson CumbrindTN 81 77 82 240 +24

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm?p=D

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Carey Collegiate

T 17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T 27
T 27
T 27
T 27
T31
T31
33
34
35
T 36
T 36
T 36
39
40
M
42
43
T 44
T 44
46
47
DNF

Heidi Demd
AlexandraMudie

Nichakor Prapsripoom

Emma Smithers
Lucy Martin
Annie Piggott

Claire McLaughlin

Daniella Salazar
MariaNera
Cadlee Breland
Hallie Riley
Viviane Braun
ZofiaWojcik
Grace Bryant
Riley Mayhew
DegoneLee
Emily Allen
Josie Headrick
Allison Strong
Elena Hortian
Hannah Keel
Andrea Huguenin
Sarah Raper

|da Furuheim
Lindsey Gordon
Klausen Madison
Kati Albright
Sophia Albasini
Cameryn Edwards
Sarah Pehler
Sharon Holczer

StThomasFL
Wm. Carey
Wm. Carey
LoyolaNO
BMC
Millsaps
Lin.Wilson
LoyolaNO
Cumberland
LoyolaNO
SEU
Cumberland
Lin.Wilson
Mobile
BMC

BMC
Cumberland
Mobile
StThomasFL
Cumberland
Mobile
BMC

BMC
CumbrindTN
Millsaps
Mobile
Millsaps
Millsaps
Mobile
Millsaps
Cumberland

81
81
77
83
80
81
83
80
86
83
85
88
79
81
84
87
83
87
89
89
84
89
95
92
92
97
91
94
130
82

76
79
81
75
85
82
83
79
80
82
81
76
84
88
86
82
88
87
83
85
91
86
89
98
97
91
95
104
130
92

84
81
84
84
79

81
78
85
79
80
79
81
85
79
79
82
82
85
87
85
85
86
83
86
88
96
98
96
118

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

241
241
242
242
244
244
244
244
245
245
245
245
248
248
249
251
253
259
259
259
260
261
267
276
277
284
284
294

+25
+25
+26
+26
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+32
+32
+33
+35
+37
+43
+43
+43
+44
+45
+51
+60
+61
+68
+68
+78

378 +162


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W726web/W726index.htm?p=K

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Carey Collegiate

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 326.33 326.67 324.00 325.67
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 9 27

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8392 8373 8240 83.36
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 1 2
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 46 48 45 139
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